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KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION
COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION TO BE 25 FEET

CONNECT 3/4" CD TO (E) 1-1/4" CD MAIN IN
FROM ANY FRESH AIR INTAKE - MINIMUM.

VERTICAL.

NEW PLAN KEYNOTES
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KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION

DEMO KEYNOTES

DEMOLISH (E) 3/4" CD BACK TO MAIN AND CAP

SEE SHEET PL001 FOR LEGEND AND ABBREVIATIONS.

NOTE:

1.

KEYNOTE
NUMBER
1

SECOND FLOOR DWV PIPING NEW WORK PLAN

1 10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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